

\$25\$50\$75 REBATE*





* Visit www.marinerebates.com to claim your rebate. Rebate effective 12/01/2021 - 07/01/2022. Rebate check sent by mail.

Serving the Marine Industry for over 65 years





^{**} Rebate only applies toward purchase of Hubbell YQ230 Adapter and/or 50A Cable Set. Rebate checks sent seperately.



\$25\$50\$75 2022 REBATE FORM

Offer good on purchases made between **December 1, 2021** to **July 1, 2022**. Proof of purchase must be porstmarked no later than July 15, 2022.

PROMOTION GUIDELINES

- Purchase a <u>Hubbell 50 Amp, 50 Foot</u>
 <u>Cable Set</u> or a <u>YQ230 Adapter</u> or both, from a participating retailer between 12/01/21 and 7/01/22.
- Read and fill out this form completely.
 Incomplete forms will not be accepted.
- Mail this form along with the original sales receipt and the UPC barcode from the color retail box postmarked no later than 7/15/22 to:

Hubbell \$25/\$50/\$75 Rebate Offer 2415 Boston Post Road Guilford, CT 06437

Allow 4 to 6 weeks for fulfillment.

Buy Hubbell **YQ230 Adapter** and get **\$25**Buy Hubbell **50A Cable Set** and get **\$50**Buy **both** and get **\$75**



COMPLETE THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION:

YOUR NAME			
ADDRESS			
CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE	
EMAIL			

THANK YOU FOR YOUR RECENT HUBBELL PURCHASE • PLEASE READ THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS BELOW

Terms and Conditions

Incomplete submissions will not be processed – Keep a copy for your records. You must submit a mail-in form if you purchase an eligible Hubbell Cable Set from a participating retailer between 12/01/21 and 7/01/22. Qualifying participants will receive a check in the mail within 45 days of validation of their rebate form and proof of purchase. Your rebate form must be post marked no later than 7/15/22. Maximum of three (3) rebates per consumer/household/business/org. Can't be combined with any other promotion/offer. **North America Promotion**: Must be purchased in North America and consumer must have a valid U.S. or Canadian mailing address. Proof of mailing does not constitute proof of delivery. Hubbell is not responsible for lost, late, illegible, misdirected or postage due mail. Any requests postmarked or received after applicable dates will be returned as ineligible. Materials submitted become property of Hubbell and will not be returned. If terms and conditions are not met, an Adapter will not be sent.

IMPORTANT: In order to qualify for this offer, all conditions and requirements of this program must be met as stated. Any misrepresentation, fraudulent information or multiple claims voids the offer. Use of fictitious names/addresses could result in federal prosecution for U.S. Mail Fraud. Offer void where prohibited, taxed, or restricted by federal, state or local law or regulation. Offer not valid for retailers, distributors or dealers. Only original sales receipts and bar codes off the color retail package will be accepted. Hubbell Cable Set and/or YQ230 Adapter must be purchased during the time period stated above. Hubbell Cable Set and/or YQ230 Adapter purchased at on-line auctions and products resold by consumers do not qualify. This offer is subject to change or cancellation, at any time, without notice.

03/2022